
                                           Ph.D. Program 

2025

Academic Year and Payment Schedule
2025-26

₹ 1,20,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 1,500

₹ 4,500

₹ 1,41,000

Terms & Conditions

Others:

Thesis Examination Fee **

Convocation Fee ***

Alumni Association Fee ***

Grand Total of Amount

3. *** at the time of submitting the Proforma for request of PDC
4. Tuition Fee is Non-refundable.

2. ** at the time of Submission of Thesis

5. Security Deposit shall be refundable subject to University Policy.

1. * INR 10,000 will be increased every year till the expiry of the period of 3 Years and on expiry of the 3rd year the Annual
tuition fee shall be revised and communicated to the students by way of notification by the University as decided by the
management from time to time.

Security Deposit

UNIVERSITY FEE STRUCTURE

 PROGRAM DETAILS

Program :

Batch:

Tuition Fee *

Fee Structure and Payment Schedule

Particulars


