

125, Bettenahalli Kundana Hobli, Chapparkallu Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 562 110. www.vidyashilpuniversity.edu.in | info@vidyashilpuniversity.edu.in | +91 63641 55282

UNIVERSITY FEE STRUCTURE

PROGRAM DETAILS

Program:	Ph.D. Program
Batch:	2025

Fee Structure and Payment Schedule	
Particulars	Academic Year and Payment Schedule
	2025-26
Tuition Fee *	₹ 1,20,000
Security Deposit	₹ 10,000
Others:	
Thesis Examination Fee **	₹ 5,000
Convocation Fee ***	₹ 1,500
Alumni Association Fee ***	₹ 4,500
Grand Total of Amount	₹ 1,41,000

Terms & Conditions

- 1. * INR 10,000 will be increased every year till the expiry of the period of 3 Years and on expiry of the 3rd year the Annual tuition fee shall be revised and communicated to the students by way of notification by the University as decided by the management from time to time.
- 2. ** at the time of Submission of Thesis
- 3. *** at the time of submitting the Proforma for request of PDC
- 4. Tuition Fee is Non-refundable.
- 5. Security Deposit shall be refundable subject to University Policy.